SM1206 High-Reliability Solid Body Fuses
Oct 2025
AEM Part Number Glass Color Marking Designation
Bars/Dots Marking Ink Color
SM1206-32-1/4 Green 2 Bars White
SM1206-32-3/8 Green 2 Bars Red
SM1206-32-1/2 Green 2 Bars Blue
SM1206-32-3/4 Green 2 Bars Black

Minimum Maximum 250% Nominal
Rating
400% Nominal
Rating
600% Nominal
Rating
250%
Nominal
Rating
400%
Nominal
Rating
600%
Nominal
Rating
SM1206-32-1/4 32 0.250 1.500 2.500 .005-60.0 .0005-.015 .00005-.003 23.437 0.015 0.00675
SM1206-32-3/8 32 0.375 1.125 1.875 .005-60.0 .0005-.015 .00005-.003 52.734 0.03375 0.0151
SM1206-32-1/2 32 0.500 0.450 0.750 .005-10.0 .0005-.015 .00005-.003 15.625 0.06 0.027
SM1206-32-3/4 32 0.750 0.198 0.331 .005-10.0 .0005-.015 .00005-.003 35.156 0.135 0.06075
SM1206-32-1.0 32 1.000 0.120 0.190 .005-5.0 .0005-.010 .0001-.003 31.25 0.16 0.108
SM1206-32-1.5 32 1.500 0.0825 0.1375 .005-3.0 .0005-.010 .0001-.003 42.187 0.36 0.243
SM1206-32-2.0 32 2.000 0.0410 0.0680 .005-3.0 .0005-.010 .0001-.003 75 0.64 0.432
SM1206-32-3.0 32 3.000 0.0240 0.0400 .005-1.0 .0005-.010 .0001-.003 56.25 1.44 0.972
SM1206-24-4.0 24 4.000 0.0184 0.0276 .005-1.0 .0005-.010 .0001-.003 100 2.56 1.728
SM1206-24-5.0 24 5.000 0.0120 0.0200 .005-1.0 .0005-.010 .0001-.003 156.25 4 2.7
SM1206-24-6.0 24 6.000 0.0105 0.0175 .010-1.0 .0005-.010 .0001-.003 225 5.76 3.888
SM1206-24-7.0 24 7.000 0.0096 0.0144 .010-1.0 .0005-.010 .0001-.003 306.25 7.84 5.292
Case Temperture (DEGREES°C)
SM1206 High-Reliability Solid Body Fuses
Oct 2025
Product Dimensions